



City of Madison, Alabama

Capital Assets

Disposal Form

Section 1

Capital Assets Tag No. 6731

(Existing Assets Number)

Section 2

Date: 06/09/2026Department: Facilities and GroundsItem Description: Kubota Zero Turn Mower ZD 326Serial/Model #: S#37888/#69824New: ☐ Used: ☒Location: 400 Celtic Dr

Vendor Name: _____

Asset Class: _____ Activity Code: _____ Fund: _____ Acct. No.: _____

Date Item Acquired: Unknown Cost or Donated Value: 100.00

Enhancements: _____

The original form must be submitted to the City Clerk-Treasurer's Department for the disposition of assets. Items requested for disposition will be submitted to the City Council for approval. The City Clerk-Treasurer will notify the department head of the disposition method and submit a copy of approved disposition to the Finance Department.

Signature: (Department Head or Designee)

06/09/2026

Date:

***** TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY CLERK *****

(Below this line)

Section 3

DISPOSITION METHOD: Surplus Sale: _____ Other: _____

APPROVAL OF DISPOSITION METHOD:

Approved by Resolution #: _____ Date: _____

Minutes #: _____

SOLD TO: _____ Proceeds: _____

Address: _____

Date: _____

Signature, City Clerk-Treasurer

Date

COMMENTS: _____

COPY: Requesting Dept. ☐Finance Dept. ☐



KUBOTA

KUBOTA

ZP326

IMPORTANT
CHECK DAILY BEFORE STARTING ENGINE.
1. Check fuel tank oil level and battery level.
2. Check tire pressure and adjust if necessary.
3. Check oil level and adjust if necessary.
4. Check battery level and adjust if necessary.
5. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
6. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
7. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
8. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
9. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
10. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
IMPORTANTE
VERIFICAR DIARIAMENTE ANTES DE ARRANCAR EL MOTOR.
1. Verificar el nivel de combustible y el nivel de la batería.
2. Verificar la presión de los neumáticos y ajustarla si es necesario.
3. Verificar el nivel de aceite y ajustarlo si es necesario.
4. Verificar el nivel de la batería y ajustarlo si es necesario.
5. Verificar la PTO y asegurarse de que esté en buenas condiciones.
6. Verificar la PTO y asegurarse de que esté en buenas condiciones.
7. Verificar la PTO y asegurarse de que esté en buenas condiciones.
8. Verificar la PTO y asegurarse de que esté en buenas condiciones.
9. Verificar la PTO y asegurarse de que esté en buenas condiciones.
10. Verificar la PTO y asegurarse de que esté en buenas condiciones.

REL VALVE
VALVULA DE
COMBUSTIBLE

CAUTION
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.
PRECAUCION
PARA EVITAR LESIONES
NO REPARAR O SERVICER ESTE EQUIPO
Mientras el motor está corriendo.

CAUTION
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.

WARNING
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.

WARNING
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.

WARNING
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.

1. Check fuel tank oil level and battery level.
2. Check tire pressure and adjust if necessary.
3. Check oil level and adjust if necessary.
4. Check battery level and adjust if necessary.
5. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
6. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
7. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
8. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
9. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.
10. Check PTO and make sure it is in good condition.

PELIGRO
DANGER
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.
PELIGRO
DANGER
TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT REPAIR OR SERVICER THIS EQUIPMENT
WHILE THE ENGINE IS RUNNING.



NEW HOLLAND
Kubota
TAKEUCHI
HUNTSMVILLE TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT
HUNTSMVILLE, ALABAMA
256-837-6767

CAUTION
HOT EXHAUST
PRECAUCIÓN
ESCAPE CALIENTE

KUBOTA

WOLVO



60 COMMERCIAL

NO STEP

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
READ AND UNDERSTAND ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE OPERATING
1. ALWAYS WEAR YOUR SEATBELT.
2. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A SLOPE.
3. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A CURVE.
4. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A GRAVEL SURFACE.
5. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A DIRT SURFACE.
6. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A PAVED SURFACE.
7. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A CONCRETE SURFACE.
8. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A BRICK SURFACE.
9. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A SAND SURFACE.
10. NEVER OPERATE THE MOWER ON A GRAVEL SURFACE.

ADVERTENCIA
Esta es una herramienta de motor. Si no se usa correctamente, puede causar lesiones graves o la muerte.
Lea y entienda todas las instrucciones de seguridad antes de operar la herramienta.
No opere la herramienta si está ebrio o bajo los efectos de medicamentos.
No opere la herramienta si no está familiarizado con su uso.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su capacidad para hacerlo.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su entorno.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su equipo.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su mantenimiento.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su almacenamiento.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su transporte.
No opere la herramienta si no está seguro de su eliminación.

PRECAUCION
Para evitar lesiones graves o la muerte, asegure siempre el equipo de seguridad antes de operar la herramienta.
No opere la herramienta si el equipo de seguridad no está correctamente instalado o si no está seguro de su uso.
No opere la herramienta si el equipo de seguridad no está correctamente mantenido o si no está seguro de su estado.
No opere la herramienta si el equipo de seguridad no está correctamente almacenado o si no está seguro de su almacenamiento.
No opere la herramienta si el equipo de seguridad no está correctamente transportado o si no está seguro de su transporte.
No opere la herramienta si el equipo de seguridad no está correctamente eliminado o si no está seguro de su eliminación.

ATA

DIESEL







Kubota

MODEL

RCK60P-331Z

SERIAL NO.

69821

KUBOTA MANUFACTURING
of AMERICA CORP.
GAINESVILLE, GA